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S 0604 General Bill, By Giese

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-77-114 so as to provide that passenger
vans owned or operated by local chapters of the National Federation of the Blind of South Carolina must be insured for
minimum automobile insurance coverages at the same standard rates as any comparable passenger van owned or operated
by any state agency, and require the director of the Department of Insurance to enforce these provisions by appropriate
regulations, rulings, or orders.

03/07/95
03/07/95
04/16/96
04/23/96
04/23/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/25/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-15
Amended SJ-48

Read second time SJ-48

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-48

Read third time and sent to House SJ-53

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
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