May 19, 2024, 06:04:24 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## S 0604 General Bill, By Giese

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-77-114 so as to provide that passenger vans owned or operated by local chapters of the National Federation of the Blind of South Carolina must be insured for minimum automobile insurance coverages at the same standard rates as any comparable passenger van owned or operated by any state agency, and require the director of the Department of Insurance to enforce these provisions by appropriate regulations, rulings, or orders.

0	, <b>O</b> ,	
03/07/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
03/07/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-5
04/16/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-15
04/23/96	Senate	Amended SJ-48
04/23/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-48
04/23/96	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-48
04/24/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-53
04/25/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
04/25/96	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7